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North of England Road Relay Championships
at Carlisle on Sunday 7th October 2001

Under 13 Girls Stage 1 - Final Results

Pos Name Club Leg Time
  1 Melissa Ronan LiverpoolH  A     7:18
  2 L Rawlings BlaydonH&A     7:32
  3 M Mousley LiverpoolH  B     8:19
  4 Keeley Bulger BuryAC  A     8:35
  5 R Richardson KingstonUH     8:36
  6 Katy Burke Blackpool&     8:45
  7 Nat Burnikell Sunderland     8:50
  8 S Swift LiverpoolP     8:55
  9 Lisa Wood SaleHM     9:09
 10 K Rose DurhamCH&A     9:14

 11 K Birtwistle ECH&TAC     9:17
 12 C Donnan Birtley AC  A     9:25
 13 C Gilroy MorpethH&A  A     9:25
 14 L Dixon MorpethH&A  B     9:27
 15 R Howarth LeighH&AC  A     9:29
 16 Ashley Little LeedsCAC     9:35
 17 K Kelly BorderH&AC     9:51
 18 F Hopkins Birtley AC  B    10:48
 19 S Orrell LeighH&AC  B    12:12

Under 13 Girls Stage 2 - Final Results
Pos Name Club Leg Time Cum Time Gain
  1 L Murphy LiverpoolH  A     9:35    16:53  0
  2 L Evans BuryAC  A     8:20    16:55 +  2
  3 L Cannell LiverpoolH  B     8:56    17:15  0
  4 L Birtwistle Blackpool&     9:25    18:10 +  2
  5 R Fyvie KingstonUH     9:38    18:14  0
  6 Jennifer Batey BlaydonH&A    10:50    18:22 -  4
  7 D Ashworth ECH&TAC     9:07    18:24 +  4
  8 Caroline Baird Sunderland     9:40    18:30 -  1
  9 Jodie Gooch SaleHM     9:23    18:32  0
 10 A Porteous MorpethH&A  A     9:27    18:52 +  3
 11 J Walmsley LiverpoolP    10:01    18:56 -  3
 12 L Howarth LeighH&AC  A     9:28    18:57 +  3
 13 K Walker DurhamCH&A    10:00    19:14 -  3
 14 C Dixon Birtley AC  A     9:51    19:16 -  2
 15 C Parkinson LeedsCAC     9:49    19:24 +  1
 16 C Wigham MorpethH&A  B    10:51    20:18 -  2
 17 P Smith BorderH&AC    11:18    21:09  0

  Fastest runners over stage 2:
  1 L Evans BuryAC  A     8:20
  2 L Cannell LiverpoolH  B     8:56
  3 D Ashworth ECH&TAC     9:07
  4 Jodie Gooch SaleHM     9:23
  5 L Birtwistle Blackpool&     9:25
  6 A Porteous MorpethH&A  A     9:27
  7 L Howarth LeighH&AC  A     9:28
  8 L Murphy LiverpoolH  A     9:35
  9 R Fyvie KingstonUH     9:38
 10 Caroline Baird Sunderland     9:40

Under 13 Girls Stage 3 - Final Results

Pos Name Club Leg Time Cum Time Gain
  1 Jessica Corrie LiverpoolH  A     8:33    25:26  0
  2 C Murphy LiverpoolH  B     8:53    26:08 +  1
  3 N Ryan BuryAC  A     9:53    26:48 -  1
  4 R Maume Blackpool&     9:00    27:10  0
  5 Laura Smales BlaydonH&A     9:00    27:22 +  1
  6 S Gibson KingstonUH     9:13    27:27 -  1
  7 S Barber ECH&TAC     9:09    27:33  0
  8 B English SaleHM     9:06    27:38 +  1
  9 Megan Andrews Sunderland     9:17    27:47 -  1
 10 T Jones LiverpoolP     9:25    28:21 +  1
 11 M Simm MorpethH&A  A     9:47    28:39 -  1
 12 B Rose DurhamCH&A     9:54    29:08 +  1
 13 S Hargreaves LeedsCAC     9:51    29:15 +  2
 14 Z Campbell LeighH&AC  A    10:38    29:35 -  2
 15 S Hopkinson Birtley AC  A    10:40    29:56 -  1
 16 S Bohills MorpethH&A  B    10:46    31:04  0
 17 J Wigham BorderH&AC    11:24    32:33  0

  Fastest runners over stage 3:
  1 Jessica Corrie LiverpoolH  A     8:33
  2 C Murphy LiverpoolH  B     8:53
  3 Laura Smales BlaydonH&A     9:00
  = R Maume Blackpool&     9:00
  5 B English SaleHM     9:06
  6 S Barber ECH&TAC     9:09
  7 S Gibson KingstonUH     9:13
  8 Megan Andrews  Sunderland     9:17
  9 T Jones LiverpoolP     9:25
 10 M Simm MorpethH&A  A     9:47
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  1 Liverpool Harriers & AC  ‘A’    25:26
1 Melissa Ronan (1)  7:18 2 L Murphy (1)  9:35
3 Jessica Corrie (1)  8:33
  2 Liverpool Harriers & AC  ‘B’    26:08
1 M Mousley (3)  8:19 2 L Cannell (3)  8:56
3 C Murphy (2)  8:53
  3 Bury Athletic Club  ‘A’    26:48
1 Keeley Bulger (4)  8:35 2 L Evans (2)  8:20
3 N Ryan (3)  9:53
  4 Blackpool & Fylde AC    27:10
1 Katy Burke (6)  8:45 2 L Birtwistle (4)  9:25
3 R Maume (4)  9:00
  5 Blaydon Harriers & AC    27:22
1 L Rawlings (2)  7:32 2 Jennifer Batey (6) 10:50
3 Laura Smales (5)  9:00
  6 Kingston Upon Hull    27:27
1 R Richardson (5)  8:36 2 R Fyvie (5)  9:38
3 S Gibson (6)  9:13
  7 E Cheshire H & Tameside AC    27:33
1 K Birtwistle (11)  9:17 2 D Ashworth (7)  9:07
3 S Barber (7)  9:09
  8 Sale Harriers Manchester    27:38
1 Lisa Wood (9)  9:09 2 Jodie Gooch (9)  9:23
3 B English (8)  9:06
  9 Sunderland Harriers & AC    27:47
1 Nat Burnikell (7)  8:50 2 Caroline Baird (8)  9:40
3 Megan Andrews (9)  9:17
 10 Liverpool Pembroke & Sefton H    28:21
1 S Swift (8)  8:55 2 J Walmsley (11)10:01
3 T Jones (10)  9:25
 11 Morpeth Harriers & AC  ‘A’    28:39
1 C Gilroy (13)  9:25 2 A Porteous (10)  9:27
3 M Simm (11)  9:47
 12 Durham City Harriers & AC    29:08
1 K Rose (10)  9:14 2 K Walker (13)10:00
3 B Rose (12)  9:54

 13 Leeds City Athletic Club    29:15
1 Ashley Little (16)  9:35 2 C Parkinson (15)  9:49
3 S Hargreaves (13)  9:51
 14 Leigh Harriers & AC  ‘A’    29:35
1 R Howarth (15)  9:29 2 L Howarth (12)  9:28
3 Z Campbell (14)10:38
 15 Birtley AC  ‘A’    29:56
1 C Donnan (12)  9:25 2 C Dixon (14)  9:51
3 S Hopkinson (15)10:40
 16 Morpeth Harriers & AC  ‘B’    31:04
1 L Dixon (14)  9:27 2 C Wigham (16)10:51
3 S Bohills (16)10:46
 17 Border Harriers & AC    32:33
1 K Kelly (17)  9:51 2 P Smith (17)11:18
3 J Wigham (17)11:24

Incomplete Teams:

Birtley AC  ‘B’    10:48
1 F Hopkins (18)10:48

Leigh Harriers & AC  ‘B’    12:12
1 S Orrell (19)12:12

Fastest of all  legs  — Final
  1 Melissa Ronan LiverpoolH A     7:18
  2 L Rawlings BlaydonH&A     7:32
  3 M Mousley LiverpoolH B     8:19
  4 L Evans BuryAC A     8:20
  5 Jessica Corrie LiverpoolH A     8:33
  6 Keeley Bulger BuryAC A     8:35
  7 R Richardson KingstonUH     8:36
  8 Katy Burke Blackpool&     8:45
  9 Nat Burnikell Sunderland     8:50
 10 C Murphy LiverpoolH B     8:53

Under 13 Girls  — Team Results — Final
(nn) is team position after the appropriate stage.


